
4/30/201626_Stationary Percussion Finals
 Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

 Lower Dauphin MS Wyoming Area MS Reading HS Governor Mifflin HS Egg Harbor Twp. HS Triton Regional HS
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

41.7 
84 2

83 2

 

45.1 
92 1

89 1

 

45.6 
93 2

90 2

 

45.1 
92 3

89 3

 

46.1 
94 1

91 1

 

46.2 
93 1

92 1

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

39.4 
80 2

78 2

 

46 
92 1

92 1

 

46.5 
93 2

93 1

 

46.1 
94 1

91 2

 

45.4 
92 3

90 3

 

45.9 
93 1

91 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

81.1
0.00

81.1
2

91.1
0.00

91.1
1

92.1
0.00

92.1
1

91.2
0.00

91.2
3

91.5
0.00

91.5
2

92.1
0.00

92.1
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

nd

st

2nd

st

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

nd st st rd nd st


