26_Stationary Percussion Finals						
	Stationary Percussion: SMS		Stationary Percussion: SAS			Stationary Percussion: SOS
	Lower Dauphin MS	Wyoming Area MS	Reading HS	Governor Mifflin HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Triton Regional HS
MUS-SPERC	41.7 2 nd	45.1 1 st	45.6 2 nd	45.1 3 rd	46.1 (1 st)	46.2 1 st
COMP	84 2 nd	92 1 st	93 2 nd	92 3 rd	94 (1 st)	93 1 st
PERF	83 2 nd	89 1 st	90 2 nd	89 3 rd	91 (1 st)	92 1 st
ART-SPERC	39.4 (2 nd)	46 1 st	46.5 1 st	46.1 2 nd	45.4 3 rd	45.9 1 st
PROG	80 (2 nd)	92 1 st	93 2 nd	94 1 st	92 3 rd	93 1 st
FUL	78 (2 nd)	92 1 st	93 1 st	91 2 nd	90 3 rd	91 1 st
Sub-Total	81.1	91.1	92.1	91.2	91.5	92.1
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	81.1	91.1	92.1	91.2	91.5	92.1
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	3 rd	2 nd	1 st